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FIS BALTIC CUP 2016
LADIES' SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE HEIKKALA Arno (FIN)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE SOPPELA Teuvo (FIN)
COURSE CHIEF ADAMSONS Reinis (LAT)
START REFEREE BRIZE Martins (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE BRIZE Uldis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sun/Cloud
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -10,7 °C

FINISH : -10,7 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SAARINEN Mika (FIN)
- A - RAHKOLA Lotta (FIN)
- B - VUORI Jenny (FIN)
- C - ZVEJNIEKS Jurgis (LAT)

DIRSANTS Juris (LAT)
- A - RAHKOLA Lotta (FIN)
- B - VUORI Jenny (FIN)
- C - ZVEJNIEKS Jurgis (LAT)

COURSE FIS-Rinne FIS-Rinne
START 377 m 377 m
FINISH 204 m 204 m
DROP 173 m 173 m
HOMOLOGATION 9824/11/10 9824/11/10
GATES 60 60
DIRECTIONS 58 58
STARTING TIME 11:15 14:15

LIST n°1016     APPLIED PENALTY: 36,11               CALCULATED PENALTY: 33,11 F = 720

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.24

2016.03.21.  /  Pyhä (FIN) 5598  /  2016.03.21. at 15:44  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

1 3 185378 GRONHOLM Corinne 1994 FIN 50.68 (3) 51.06 (2) 1:41.74 36,11

2 17 506940 JAKOBSSON Ester 1999 SWE 50.73 (4) 51.34 (5) 1:42.07 0.33 38,45

3 12 426286 OLSEN Bertine Aam 1999 NOR 51.33 (9) 50.83 (1) 1:42.16 0.42 39,08

4 19 506934 EDVINSSON Matilda 1999 SWE 51.24 (7) 51.18 (3) 1:42.42 0.68 40,92

5 2 506109 GUNNARSTEDT Rebecca 1991 SWE 51.30 (8) 51.20 (4) 1:42.50 0.76 41,49

6 14 426293 KUFAAS Mariel 1999 NOR 50.46 (2) 52.40 (6) 1:42.86 1.12 44,04

7 27 185445 KEMPPINEN Sini 1999 FIN 55.29 (15) 53.52 (7) 1:48.81 7.07 86,14

8 29 426232 FIELER Jannike 1997 NOR 55.40 (17) 54.16 (8) 1:49.56 7.82 91,45

9 33 785013 AUGUSTAITYTE Egle 1999 LTU 55.81 (19) 55.65 (9) 1:51.46 9.72 104,90

10 31 395018 VAHER Lise Anette 1996 EST 56.57 (20) 56.61 (10) 1:53.18 11.44 117,07

11 37 555041 KUNCE Marta 1997 LAT 1:09.91 (23) 1:09.05 (11) 2:18.96 37.22 299,51

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

30 506972 PEJOK Alina 1999 SWE

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (13)

1 185417 TEPPO Ami 1996 FIN

5 185389 SCHOULTZ Olivia 1995 FIN

6 555036 ABOLTINA Agnese 1996 LAT

8 185403 MAKINEN Janina 1996 FIN

13 185418 KILPELAINEN Siiri 1996 FIN

20 185432 NURMINEN Tiia 1998 FIN

21 185455 STARAST Melisa 1999 FIN

22 185406 KARKI Noora 1996 FIN

24 185436 SALMI Lotta 1998 FIN

25 506944 LINDBERG Ronja 1999 SWE

26 185444 YLI-RAHNASTO Saija 1999 FIN

28 506961 UTTERSTROEM Emelie 1999 SWE

35 185443 HELIN Anette 1999 FIN
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (9)

4 185407 PALMEN Pinja 1996 FIN

7 185383 AHONEN Saana 1994 FIN

10 555018 GASUNA Lelde 1990 LAT

11 426021 NORMARK Kristine 1994 NOR

16 506982 JAKOBSEN Susanne 1999 SWE

18 506974 LINDSTROEM Sara 1999 SWE

23 506958 STARROST Cemine 1999 SWE

32 185442 TERVANIEMI Linda 1999 FIN

36 185441 PITKANEN Reetta 1999 FIN

Disqualified - Run 2 (3)

9 555035 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT Gate 43

15 426022 NILSEN Victoria Wikestad 1994 NOR Gate 46

34 185453 SORE Neena 1999 FIN Gate 9

Technical Delegate
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LADIES' SLALOM

PENALTY CALCULATION
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 3 185378 GRONHOLM Corinne 1994 FIN 34,60 34,60 0,00

2 17 506940 JAKOBSSON Ester 1999 SWE 57,87 57,87 2,34

3 12 426286 OLSEN Bertine Aam 1999 NOR 41,97 41,97 2,97

4 19 506934 EDVINSSON Matilda 1999 SWE 65,08 - -

5 2 506109 GUNNARSTEDT Rebecca 1991 SWE 46,61 46,61 5,38

6 14 426293 KUFAAS Mariel 1999 NOR 37,25 37,25 7,93

7 27 185445 KEMPPINEN Sini 1999 FIN 87,92 - -

8 29 426232 FIELER Jannike 1997 NOR 92,30 - -

9 33 785013 AUGUSTAITYTE Egle 1999 LTU 127,87 - -

10 31 395018 VAHER Lise Anette 1996 EST 109,70 - -

  

Best 5 at start

DNF 10 555018 GASUNA Lelde 1990 LAT 14,47

DNF 8 185403 MAKINEN Janina 1996 FIN 26,17

DNF 11 426021 NORMARK Kristine 1994 NOR 28,51

DNF 7 185383 AHONEN Saana 1994 FIN 30,06

DNF 6 555036 ABOLTINA Agnese 1996 LAT 32,24

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 131,45

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 218,30

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 18,62

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 331,13 / 10 33,11

Correction value (Z) 0,00

Category adder 3,00

Applied penalty 36,11

  

Technical Delegate
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2016
LADIES' SLALOM

RUN1 ANALYSIS
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

1 TEPPO Ami 1996 FIN 17.60 Did Not Finish

8 2 GUNNARSTEDT Rebecca 1991 SWE 17.80 (11) 19.69 (6) 13.81 (4) 51.30 1.48

3 3 GRONHOLM Corinne 1994 FIN 17.27 (5) 19.62 (3) 13.79 (3) 50.68 0.86

13 4 PALMEN Pinja 1996 FIN 18.10 (14) 20.30 (11) 14.34 (13) 52.74 2.92

5 SCHOULTZ Olivia 1995 FIN 17.77 Did Not Finish

6 ABOLTINA Agnese 1996 LAT 17.73 Did Not Finish

6 7 AHONEN Saana 1994 FIN 17.29 (6) 19.71 (8) 14.16 (10) 51.16 1.34

8 MAKINEN Janina 1996 FIN 17.18 Did Not Finish

10 9 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT 17.85 (12) 19.65 (4) 14.00 (7) 51.50 1.68

1 10 GASUNA Lelde 1990 LAT 16.96 (2) 19.15 (1) 13.71 (2) 49.82

4 11 NORMARK Kristine 1994 NOR 16.95 (1) 19.79 (9) 13.99 (6) 50.73 0.91

9 12 OLSEN Bertine Aam 1999 NOR 17.25 (4) 20.03 (10) 14.05 (9) 51.33 1.51

13 KILPELAINEN Siiri 1996 FIN 17.96 Did Not Finish

2 14 KUFAAS Mariel 1999 NOR 17.11 (3) 19.66 (5) 13.69 (1) 50.46 0.64

11 15 NILSEN Victoria Wikestad 1994 NOR 17.97 (13) 20.32 (12) 14.22 (11) 52.51 2.69

14 16 JAKOBSEN Susanne 1999 SWE 17.61 (9) 20.47 (13) 14.92 (16) 53.00 3.18

4 17 JAKOBSSON Ester 1999 SWE 17.36 (7) 19.55 (2) 13.82 (5) 50.73 0.91

12 18 LINDSTROEM Sara 1999 SWE 17.64 (10) 20.82 (14) 14.25 (12) 52.71 2.89

7 19 EDVINSSON Matilda 1999 SWE 17.51 (8) 19.69 (6) 14.04 (8) 51.24 1.42

20 NURMINEN Tiia 1998 FIN 18.04 Did Not Finish

21 STARAST Melisa 1999 FIN 19.00 Did Not Finish

22 KARKI Noora 1996 FIN 18.03 Did Not Finish

16 23 STARROST Cemine 1999 SWE 18.72 (18) 21.31 (15) 15.28 (19) 55.31 5.49

24 SALMI Lotta 1998 FIN 18.91 Did Not Finish

25 LINDBERG Ronja 1999 SWE Did Not Finish

26 YLI-RAHNASTO Saija 1999 FIN 18.56 Did Not Finish

15 27 KEMPPINEN Sini 1999 FIN 18.32 (15) 22.18 (21) 14.79 (15) 55.29 5.47

28 UTTERSTROEM Emelie 1999 SWE Did Not Finish

17 29 FIELER Jannike 1997 NOR 18.61 (16) 21.70 (18) 15.09 (17) 55.40 5.58

30 PEJOK Alina 1999 SWE Did Not Start

20 31 VAHER Lise Anette 1996 EST 19.16 (20) 22.05 (20) 15.36 (20) 56.57 6.75

22 32 TERVANIEMI Linda 1999 FIN 18.62 (17) 21.53 (17) 19.58 (23) 59.73 9.91

19 33 AUGUSTAITYTE Egle 1999 LTU 18.84 (19) 21.87 (19) 15.10 (18) 55.81 5.99

18 34 SORE Neena 1999 FIN 19.23 (21) 21.42 (16) 14.77 (14) 55.42 5.60

35 HELIN Anette 1999 FIN 19.40 25.68 Did Not Finish

21 36 PITKANEN Reetta 1999 FIN 19.30 (22) 23.03 (22) 16.07 (21) 58.40 8.58

23 37 KUNCE Marta 1997 LAT 22.98 (23) 27.47 (23) 19.46 (22) 1:09.91 20.09
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2016
LADIES' SLALOM

RUN2 ANALYSIS

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.24

2016.03.21.  /  Pyhä (FIN) 5598  /  2016.03.21. at 15:44  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

1 TEPPO Ami 1996 FIN

4 2 GUNNARSTEDT Rebecca 1991 SWE 18.29 (4) 19.34 (5) 13.57 (2) 51.20 0.37

2 3 GRONHOLM Corinne 1994 FIN 18.25 (3) 19.27 (4) 13.54 (1) 51.06 0.23

4 PALMEN Pinja 1996 FIN 18.96 20.12 Did Not Finish

5 SCHOULTZ Olivia 1995 FIN

6 ABOLTINA Agnese 1996 LAT

7 AHONEN Saana 1994 FIN 21.54 19.18 Did Not Finish

8 MAKINEN Janina 1996 FIN

9 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT 18.10 19.40 Disqualified

10 GASUNA Lelde 1990 LAT 17.60 Did Not Finish

11 NORMARK Kristine 1994 NOR 17.90 19.40 Did Not Finish

1 12 OLSEN Bertine Aam 1999 NOR 18.11 (2) 18.98 (1) 13.74 (4) 50.83

13 KILPELAINEN Siiri 1996 FIN

6 14 KUFAAS Mariel 1999 NOR 19.25 (9) 19.40 (6) 13.75 (5) 52.40 1.57

15 NILSEN Victoria Wikestad 1994 NOR 19.03 19.90 Disqualified

16 JAKOBSEN Susanne 1999 SWE 19.18 22.09 Did Not Finish

5 17 JAKOBSSON Ester 1999 SWE 18.56 (5) 19.08 (2) 13.70 (3) 51.34 0.51

18 LINDSTROEM Sara 1999 SWE Did Not Finish

3 19 EDVINSSON Matilda 1999 SWE 18.10 (1) 19.24 (3) 13.84 (6) 51.18 0.35

20 NURMINEN Tiia 1998 FIN

21 STARAST Melisa 1999 FIN

22 KARKI Noora 1996 FIN

23 STARROST Cemine 1999 SWE Did Not Finish

24 SALMI Lotta 1998 FIN

25 LINDBERG Ronja 1999 SWE

26 YLI-RAHNASTO Saija 1999 FIN

7 27 KEMPPINEN Sini 1999 FIN 18.71 (6) 20.28 (7) 14.53 (7) 53.52 2.69

28 UTTERSTROEM Emelie 1999 SWE

8 29 FIELER Jannike 1997 NOR 18.77 (7) 20.48 (8) 14.91 (9) 54.16 3.33

30 PEJOK Alina 1999 SWE

10 31 VAHER Lise Anette 1996 EST 19.06 (8) 21.88 (10) 15.67 (10) 56.61 5.78

32 TERVANIEMI Linda 1999 FIN 19.74 Did Not Finish

9 33 AUGUSTAITYTE Egle 1999 LTU 19.91 (10) 20.93 (9) 14.81 (8) 55.65 4.82

34 SORE Neena 1999 FIN 26.72 20.68 Disqualified

35 HELIN Anette 1999 FIN

36 PITKANEN Reetta 1999 FIN Did Not Finish

11 37 KUNCE Marta 1997 LAT 22.94 (11) 26.26 (11) 19.85 (11) 1:09.05 18.22


